

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

| 18-9 | 35 Version: 1 | Name: | | |
|--|---|---|--|---|
| Informational Report | | Status: | Passed | |
| 7/18 | /2018 | In control: | Clerk/Recorder | |
| 7/31 | /2018 | Final action: | 7/31/2018 | |
| Resolution from the City of Trinidad Requesting Consolidation of the General Municipal Election with the Statewide General Election to be Held on November 6, 2018 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 1. Consolidation of the Municipal Election - City of Trinidad.pdf | | | | |
| Ver. | Action By | Act | ion | Result |
| 1 | Board of Supervisors | ар | proved | Pass |
| | Infor 7/18 7/31 Reso the S 1. Co Ver. | Informational Report 7/18/2018 7/31/2018 Resolution from the City of Trin the Statewide General Election 1. Consolidation of the Municip Ver. Action By | Informational Report Status: 7/18/2018 In control: 7/31/2018 Final action: Resolution from the City of Trinidad Requesting the Statewide General Election to be Held on N 1. Consolidation of the Municipal Election - City Ver. Action By | Informational Report Status: Passed 7/18/2018 In control: Clerk/Recorder 7/31/2018 Final action: 7/31/2018 Resolution from the City of Trinidad Requesting Consolidation of the General Muni the Statewide General Election to be Held on November 6, 2018 1. Consolidation of the Municipal Election - City of Trinidad.pdf Ver. Action By |